KHALIK SHAIKH (Borrower) | 260/1b, 260/2, 212/3pt, Premier Colony Ground, 
2. HEENA SAMEER Kalyan Shi Road, Village- Hedutane, Dombivi (east), 
SHAIKH (CO-BORROWER)| Thane421203 
Both At Room No 457 Ksht 
Society Sagar Nagar, Upper Depo Pada Park 
Outstanding amount- Rs. 48,00,179/- (Rupees Forty Eight Lakhs One 
Hundred Seventy Nine Only) as on 05/02/2026 along with future interest 
and charges accrued w.ef. 05/02/2026 

E-AUCTION DATE : 24/022026 BETWEEN 11:00 AM T012:00 
PMWITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES 
LAST DATE OF SUBNISSION OF EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(END) WITH KYC 5 - 23022026 UPTO 5:00PM.

[...]

SANJAY VASANT S NO S55/1 AT VILLAGE PALE AMBARNTH TAL 
BHALEKAR (Borrower) | AMBARNATH DIST THANEBAHIND THANE 
2. VIJAY VASANT 
BHALEKAR (Co-Borrower) 
Both At Room No E 83 Sai Nagari Chaw! No 5 Mith Bunder Road 
Near Sai Baba Temple Chendani Koliwada Thane East Thane-400603 
Outstanding amount - Rs. 60,12,609/- (Rupees Sixty Lakhs Twelve Thousand 
Six Hundred Nine Only) along with future inferest and charges accrued w.ef. 

EAUCTION DATE : 24/022026 BETWEEN 11:00 AM T012:00 
PMWITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES 
LAST DATE OF SUBNISSION OF EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(END) WITH KYCIS - 23022026 UPTO 5:00PM. (ST)

[...]

11:00 AM TO 400 PM (ST) 
RESERVE PRICE: Forlmmovable property Rs. 1661,000% 
(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Sixty One Thousand Only) 
THE EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT WILL BE R 1,66,100- 
(Rupees One Lakh Sixy Six Thousand One Hundred Only) 
0% of Reserve Price. 
BIDINCREMENT - RS. 25000 (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE 
THOUSAND ONLY) & IN SUCH MULTIPLES. 04/02/2026 

24/0212026 from 11:00 AM to 12: 

Date: 07-Feb-2026 Place: THANE 

Terms and Conditions of the PublicAuction are as under: 1. The Secured assetwill notbe sold below the Reserve price. 
2. The Auction Sale will be online through e-auction portal.